Report Generated On: 12/18/2025 Unique Device Identification
     Set Code:
  105.92E
  Set Barcode:
  (01)10886982137524
  Description:
  WIRE INSTRUMENT & IMPLANT SET- EVAL
  Case Report ID:
   Primary Tray
Product # Product Desc. QTY UDI-DI UDI Barcode
1 291.01 1.0MM CERCLAGE WIRE WITH EYE 280MM 1 20886982180060
  (01)20886982180060
2 291.01E 1.0MM CERCLAGE WIRE WITH EYE 280MM 10 10886982180070
  (01)10886982180070
3 291.02 1.25MM CERCLAGE WIRE WITH EYE 280MM 2 20886982180084
  (01)20886982180084
4 291.02E 1.25MM CERCLAGE WIRE WITH EYE 280MM 20 10886982180094
  (01)10886982180094
5 291.05 1.0MM CERCLAGE WIRE COILS 10 METERS 1 10886982180124
  (01)10886982180124
6 291.06 1.25MM CERCLAGE WIRE COILS 10 METERS 1 10886982180131
  (01)10886982180131
7 292.10 1.0MM KIRSCHNER WIRE W/TROCAR POINT
150MM
1 20886982180312
  (01)20886982180312
8 292.10E 1.0MM KIRSCHNER WIRE W/TROCAR POINT
150MM
10 10886982180322
  (01)10886982180322
9 292.12 1.25MM KIRSCHNER WIRE W/TROCAR POINT
150MM
1 20886982180343
  (01)20886982180343
10 292.12E 1.25MM KIRSCHNER WIRE W/TROCAR POINT
150MM
10 10886982180353
  (01)10886982180353
11 292.16 1.6MM KIRSCHNER WIRE W/TROCAR POINT
150MM
1 20886982180374
  (01)20886982180374
12 292.16E 1.6MM KIRSCHNER WIRE W/TROCAR POINT
150MM
20 10886982180384
  (01)10886982180384
                               1 / 3
Report Generated On: 12/18/2025 Unique Device Identification
     Set Code:
  105.92E
  Set Barcode:
  (01)10886982137524
  Description:
  WIRE INSTRUMENT & IMPLANT SET- EVAL
  Case Report ID:
   Primary Tray
Product # Product Desc. QTY UDI-DI UDI Barcode
13 292.20 2.0MM KIRSCHNER WIRE W/TROCAR POINT
150MM
1 20886982180411
  (01)20886982180411
14 292.20E 2.0MM KIRSCHNER WIRE W/TROCAR POINT
150MM
10 10886982180421
  (01)10886982180421
15 292.25 2.5MM KIRSCHNER WIRE W/TROCAR POINT
150MM
1 20886982180442
  (01)20886982180442
16 292.25E 2.5MM KIRSCHNER WIRE W/TROCAR POINT
150MM
10 10886982180452
  (01)10886982180452
17 292.30 3.0MM KIRSCHNER WIRE W/TROCAR POINT
150MM
1 20886982180480
  (01)20886982180480
18 292.30E 3.0MM KIRSCHNER WIRE W/TROCAR POINT
150MM
10 10886982180490
  (01)10886982180490
19 305.85 WIRE INSTRUMENT & IMPLANT SET GRAPHIC
CASE
1 10886982185198
  (01)10886982185198
20 391.10 45MM WIRE PASSER STANDARD 220MM 1 10886982198105
  (01)10886982198105
21 391.21 WIRE TIGHTENER WITH HANDLE & TWO PEGS
240MM
1 10886982198228
  (01)10886982198228
22 391.23 FASTIGHTÂ® WIRE TIGHTENER 1 10886982198235
  (01)10886982198235
23 391.80 HOLDING FORCEPS 170MM 2 10886982198303
  (01)10886982198303
24 391.82 WIRE-BENDING PLIERS 160MM 1 10886982198310
  (01)10886982198310
25 391.85 FLAT-NOSED PARALLEL PLIERS 160MM 1 10886982198327
  (01)10886982198327
                               2 / 3
Report Generated On: 12/18/2025 Unique Device Identification
     Set Code:
  105.92E
  Set Barcode:
  (01)10886982137524
  Description:
  WIRE INSTRUMENT & IMPLANT SET- EVAL
  Case Report ID:
   Primary Tray
Product # Product Desc. QTY UDI-DI UDI Barcode
26 391.88 LOCKING PLIERS 180MM 1 10886982198334
  (01)10886982198334
27 391.90 SMALL WIRE CUTTER 160MM 1 10886982198389
  (01)10886982198389
28 391.93 WIRE CUTTER 220MM 1 10886982198440
  (01)10886982198440
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               3 / 3